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Sagarmala Development Company Ltd. :

(A Government of India Enterprise) SAg A RM .AM !-A
CIN No: U74999DL2016GOI1305194
GSTIN No. 07AAYCS0357B1Z8

No. SDCL/HR/ADV ./2018-19/88/ 33 Date: 17-08-2020

Subject: Application for the post of Consultant (HR) against vacancy no.
SDCL/HR/Adv./2018-19/88/75 dated 28t July, 2020

Dear Applicants,

List of applications received till stipulated date is attached for your
reference. The details of the applicants are not yet verified, however, if any name
is not there in the list and he/she has applied before due date then he/she should
forward his/her original mail to us at cs@sdclindia.com again for inclusion of the
name in the list. This may please be sent by 20th August, 2020.

This issues with approval of competent authority. !S g

Dal Veer Singh

5, SDCL

Registered Office: 1t Floor, Thapar House, Gate No-2, 124 Janpath Lane, New Delhi-110001, Ph. No. 011-21400754
E-mail-info@sdclindia.com Website: www.sdclindia.com
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* Applicant's List for Consultant - HR

Sr. No. Name Phone Email id
1 Abhilash Acharaya 9477123072 abhilash.minil8 @gmail.com
2 Aditya Ranjan Mishra 7077195411 amishral00@gmail.com
3 Ajay Chanderia 8441803825 achanderia@gmail.com
4 Anju Hans 9871766724 hansanju.hans2@gmail.com
5 Annadi Tejender Reddy 9912151330 tejaannadi@gmail.com
6 Asha Mehta 9810654062 meha761022@gmail.com
7 Buddeswar Rao Koona 9874347879 buddheswarrao@yahoo.co.in
8 Chandni Manik Jadhav 9623462546 chand3jadhav@rediffmail.com
9 D. Thanasekaran 9489046182 dtsekarster@gmail.com
10 Deepa Khurana 9540032382 deepakhuranal23@gmail.com
149 Divya Ch 9000929182 divya.chandupatla@gmail.com
12 Dr Smruti Ranjan Rath 940220701 srrath@amail.com
13 Jalandhar Vemula 8099869768 jelendar.vemula@gamail.com
14 Jyoti Dutta 6391400833 duttajyoti858@amail.com
15 Kaushlendra Sinha 9430957004 kaushalrsinha@gmail.com
16 Kausik Chatterjee 9992029124 kausik.chatterjee66@gmail.com
17 Kumari Pinky 8527985972 kumaripinky.prasad@gmail.com
18 Laxmi Bhadoriya 9755295045 laxmibhadoriya04@gmail.com
19 Mahua Das 9899513870 mahuadas87 @gmail.com
20 Manish Parikh 9723636449 maheshparekh1987@gmail.com
21 Manoj Kumar 9870682320 manoj.kumarn0784@gmail.com
2.2 Manoj Phoolbadan Shrivastav 8369252509 ms281191@gmail.com
23 Manoranjan Pradhan 9810426404 mpradhan59@yahoo.co.in
24 Moneeta Kumari 9205364874 singh.moneeta85@gmail.com
25 Namrata Pramod Singh 8766973743 namratalearner@gmail.com
26 Neha Karn 8510033997 nehakarn22@gmail.com
27 Nishant Singh 9718875172 nsingh3415@gmail.com
28 Pallavi kashyap 9910110603 pallavikashyap1989@gmail.com
29 Prahat Kumar 8800211919 prabhatranjan16@yahoo.co.in
30 Prakash Singh 98993688051 prakashsingh9@gmail.com
3 Priyanka Sharma 9953496151 prsh321@gmail.com
32 Rajan Verma 8872354818 rrverma420.rr@gmail.com
33 Rekha Chandran 95150126925 rekhachandran76@gmail.com
34 Ritu Marwaha 9810133638 ritumarwahal5@gmail.com
35 Ruchi Kumari 9810140033 singhruchi006@gmail.com
36 Salvi Priyanka Vishwas 7709454127 salvi.priyankall@gmail.com
37 Samata Khandelwal 9970981311 samata293@gmail.com
38 Shailja Singh 9899398990 shailja.singh86@gmail.com
38 Shantanu Narayanrao \Waghmare 8087525979 shantanu.waghmare123@gmail.com
40 Sharad Srivastava 9555635599 sharadsrivastaval987@gmail.com
41 Shelja Mittal 8588809456 sheljagmittal@gmail.com
42 Shivi Gupta 8826403091 g.shivi203@gmail.com
43 Sneha Jha 8769562044 snehajha879@gmail.com
44 Soundar Raj M 9840701159 soundar.msw@gmail.com
45 Sudipto Sarkar 9330963850 sudiptosarkar77@gmail.com
46 Swapna Lal 9873076064 swap6064@gmail.com
47 Tripura Beerelli 9000955513 tripra.ambika@gmail.com
48 Varun Dhawan 9758207256 varundhawan1991@gmail.com
49 Veneeth Viswambharan 9497279353 vineeth@marinor.co.in
50 Deepak Kumar Singh 9522345635 golden.singh1991 @gmail.com

Note : Applications Received till 14th August, 2020
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